
FY 2017 Mid-Year Operating Revenue Adjustments Attachment II - Exhibit A

Fund # Fund Name

Adopted 

Budget Amendment

 Total Adjusted 

Budget 

100 General Fund Total  $  144,665,000 6,802,000$        151,467,000$   

101 Measure C Fund  $    13,468,896 752,223$           14,221,119$     

Other Funds Total  $    85,821,104 3,692,363$        89,513,467$     

Net Change to Non-General Fund 4,444,586$        

Total Change to City Revenues 11,246,586$      


